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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
ABILENE, TX 1/31/15-2/1/15 For Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Placing Points Points Ranking Placing

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 39 2nd 40 3rd 42 1st 41
109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 Y 2.0 38.0 1.0 40.0 6.0 37.0 3.0 39.0 154.0 1 1
148 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 Y 1.0 39.0 7.0 34.0 4.0 39.0 5.0 37.0 149.0 2 2
196 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 Y 3.0 37.0 22.0 19.0 3.0 40.0 1.0 41.0 137.0 3 3
249 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 Y 9.0 31.0 23.0 18.0 2.0 41.0 4.0 38.0 128.0 4 4
120 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 Y 5.0 35.0 11.0 30.0 17.0 26.0 8.0 34.0 125.0 5 5
243 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 5216284 Y 12.0 28.0 10.0 31.0 13.0 30.0 12.0 30.0 119.0 6 6
200 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 Y 28.0 12.0 2.0 39.0 10.0 33.0 11.0 31.0 115.0 7 7
215 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 Y 10.0 30.0 26.0 15.0 8.0 35.0 10.0 32.0 112.0 8 8
163 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 Y 4.0 36.0 18.0 23.0 1.0 42.0 31.0 11.0 112.0 8 9
116 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 Y 8.0 32.0 6.0 35.0 26.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 105.0 10 10
261 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 Y 20.0 20.0 3.0 38.0 16.0 27.0 23.0 19.0 104.0 11 11
128 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 Y 21.0 19.0 13.0 28.0 22.0 21.0 7.0 35.0 103.0 12 12
203 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 Y 7.0 33.0 12.0 29.0 14.0 29.0 33.0 9.0 100.0 13 13
101 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 Y 22.0 18.0 17.0 24.0 29.0 14.0 6.0 36.0 92.0 14 14
210 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 Y 25.0 15.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 23.0 9.0 33.0 91.0 15 15
214 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 Y 38.0 2.0 4.0 37.0 15.0 28.0 18.0 24.0 91.0 15 16
216 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 Y 23.0 17.0 14.0 27.0 27.0 16.0 14.0 28.0 88.0 17 17
138 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 Y 11.0 29.0 15.0 26.0 33.0 10.0 19.0 23.0 88.0 17 18
264 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 Y 6.0 34.0 16.0 25.0 34.0 9.0 22.0 20.0 88.0 17 19
236 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 Y 30.0 10.0 5.0 36.0 32.0 11.0 13.0 29.0 86.0 20 20
151 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 Y 14.0 26.0 31.0 10.0 21.0 22.0 15.0 27.0 85.0 21 21
113 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 Y 19.0 21.0 37.0 4.0 11.0 32.0 17.0 25.0 82.0 22 22
239 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 Y 17.0 23.0 30.0 11.0 23.0 20.0 16.0 26.0 80.0 23 23
145 Jessica Leatherwood - Starbuck - pending Y 29.0 11.0 33.0 8.0 7.0 36.0 20.0 22.0 77.0 24 24
278 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 Y 24.0 16.0 9.0 32.0 30.0 13.0 29.0 13.0 74.0 25 25
150 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 2008 - 5159621 Y 15.0 25.0 20.0 21.0 24.0 19.0 34.0 8.0 73.0 26 26
149 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 Y 16.0 24.0 34.0 7.0 5.0 38.0 40.0 2.0 71.0 27 27
134 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 Y 33.0 7.0 29.0 12.0 9.0 34.0 26.0 16.0 69.0 28 28
230 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 Y 26.0 14.0 25.0 16.0 28.0 15.0 27.0 15.0 60.0 29 29
250 Jeff Conner - Select Double Take Charm - 2000 - 583500 Y 18.0 22.0 35.0 6.0 19.0 24.0 36.0 6.0 58.0 30 30
174 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 Y 37.0 3.0 27.0 14.0 18.0 25.0 32.0 10.0 52.0 31 31
103 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 Y 13.0 27.0 36.0 5.0 31.0 12.0 37.0 5.0 49.0 32 32
191 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 4957152 Y 27.0 13.0 28.0 13.0 35.0 8.0 28.0 14.0 48.0 33 33
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Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around
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267 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - 2005 - x0659490 Y 31.0 9.0 32.0 9.0 38.0 5.0 25.0 17.0 40.0 34 34
270 Colten Jackson - CC G - pending Y 36.0 4.0 24.0 17.0 25.0 18.0 41.0 1.0 40.0 34 35
242 Matt Wallis - KR Solid Rock - 2007 - 4978193 Y 35.0 5.0 19.0 22.0 41.0 2.0 35.0 7.0 36.0 36 36
190 Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady - 4664657 Y 32.0 8.0 38.0 3.0 37.0 6.0 38.0 4.0 21.0 37 37
187 Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This - 5335009 Y 34.0 6.0 39.0 2.0 36.0 7.0 39.0 3.0 18.0 38 38
96 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid N Texas - 475892 N 39.0 1.0 8.0 33.0 40.0 3.0 #N/A N 0.0 999

127 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 N SCR N SCR N 39.0 4.0 24.0 18.0 0.0 999
130 Mary Belle Turner - SCR Barmaid Ichi - 4999411 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N 30.0 12.0 0.0 999
189 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 N SCR N 40.0 1.0 42.0 1.0 2.0 40.0 0.0 999
213 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 N #N/A N #N/A N 12.0 31.0 #N/A N 0.0 999
277 Sherri Wiley - De Luxe China - 4231881 N #N/A N #N/A N #N/A N SCR N 0.0 999
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1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

39 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 41 TIE BREAKERS 10 9 8 7 1 3 4 5 6 2

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Ext 
Walk Trot

Ext 
Trot Lope

Stop & 
Reverse Walk Lope

Ext 
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Total Ranking

1 39 148 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 74.5 1

2 38 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.5 1

3 37 196 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 74.0 3

4 36 163 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 73.5 4

5 35 120 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 5

6 34 264 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 5

7 33 203 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.5 7

8 32 116 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 7

9 31 249 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.5 7

10 30 215 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 72.0 10

Limited Non-Pro Pleasure  
- AQHA Ranch Riding

ABILENE, TXLocation:Ben Baldus
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11 29 138 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 72.0 10

12 28 243 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 10

13 27 103 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 72.0 10

14 26 151 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 10

15 25 150 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 2008 - 5159621 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 72.0 10

16 24 149 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 16

17 23 239 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.5 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 71.5 16

18 22 250 Jeff Conner - Select Double Take Charm - 2000 - 583500 0.5 \0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 71.0 18

19 21 113 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.5 19

20 20 261 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.5 19
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21 19 128 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.5 19

22 18 101 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 70.0 22

23 17 216 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 70.0 22

24 16 278 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 22

25 15 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 25

26 14 230 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 25

27 13 191 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 4957152 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 69.5 25

28 12 200 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 28

29 11 145 Jessica Leatherwood - Starbuck - pending 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 69.0 28

30 10 236 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.0 28
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31 9 267 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - 2005 - x0659490 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 69.0 28

32 8 190 Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady - 4664657 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 68.5 32

33 7 134 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 68.0 34

34 6 187 Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This - 5335009 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 68.0 34

35 5 242 Matt Wallis - KR Solid Rock - 2007 - 4978193 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.0 0.0 67.5 36

36 4 270 Colten Jackson - CC G - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 37

37 3 174 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 5.0 62.0 39

38 2 214 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 0.5 0.5 1.0 OP -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 3.0 68.5 32

39 1 96 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid N Texas - 475892 0.5 0.5 OP -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 64.5 38

SCR #N/A 127 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386
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SCR #N/A 189 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073
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1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

40 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 41 TIE BREAKERS 6 1 3 4 5 2 7
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Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Place Points Back #
Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
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1 40 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 78.0 1

2 39 200 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 76.5 2

3 38 261 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 1.5 1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 75.5 3

4 37 214 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 3.0 74.0 4

5 36 236 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 1.0 1.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 3.0 74.0 4

6 35 116 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 -1.0 1.5 5.0 72.5 7

7 34 148 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 -1.0 1.5 1.5 3.0 72.5 7

8 33 96 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid N Texas - 475892 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 72.0 9

9 32 278 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 1.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.0 5.0 72.0 9

10 31 243 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 1.5 1.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 0.5 1.5 7.0 71.5 11

Ltd. Non-Pro Stock Horse 
Trail  - AQHA Ranch Trail

ABILENE, TXLocation:Earnest Wilson
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11 30 120 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 1.5 1.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 6.0 71.0 12

12 29 203 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 4.0 71.0 12

13 28 128 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 1.0 -1.5 1.0 5.0 71.0 12

14 27 216 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 4.0 71.0 12

15 26 138 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 1.5 0.5 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 6.0 70.5 16

16 25 264 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 1.0 1.5 1.0 0.0 1.5 1.5 1.5 8.0 70.0 17

17 24 101 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 1.0 0.5 1.5 6.0 70.0 17

18 23 163 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 1.5 0.0 1.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 1.5 6.0 70.0 17

19 22 242 Matt Wallis - KR Solid Rock - 2007 - 4978193 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 3.0 70.0 17

20 21 150 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 2008 - 5159621 1.0 1.0 0.0 -1.5 1.0 1.5 1.5 6.0 68.5 21
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21 20 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.5 0.5 1.5 1.0 -1.5 0.5 1.5 6.0 68.0 22

22 19 196 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 1.0 1.0 1.0 -1.0 1.0 0.5 1.5 8.0 67.0 23

23 18 249 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 1.0 1.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.0 1.5 7.0 66.0 24

24 17 270 Colten Jackson - CC G - pending 1.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 -1.5 7.0 64.5 25

25 16 230 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.0 1.5 1.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 1.5 12.0 63.5 26

26 15 215 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 1.5 1.0 1.0 -1.0 -1.5 1.0 1.5 11.0 62.5 27

27 14 174 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 1.0 6.0 62.5 27

28 13 191 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 4957152 0.0 0.0 1.0 -1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 12.0 62.0 29

29 12 134 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 1.0 0.0 1.0 -1.5 -1.5 1.0 1.5 10.0 61.5 31

30 11 239 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 11.0 60.5 33
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31 10 151 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 12.0 60.0 34

32 9 267 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - 2005 - x0659490 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 8.0 59.5 35

33 8 145 Jessica Leatherwood - Starbuck - pending 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 9.0 58.5 36

34 7 149 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 1.0 0.5 0.0 1.5 0.5 -0.5 -1.5 14.0 57.5 37

35 6 250 Jeff Conner - Select Double Take Charm - 2000 - 583500 0.0 1.5 1.0 1.5 OP 0.5 1.5 3.0 73.0 6

36 5 103 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 1.0 1.0 0.5 -1.5 OP -1.0 1.0 9.0 62.0 29

37 4 113 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 -0.5 -1.5 OP 1.0 1.0 9.0 61.5 31

38 3 190 Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady - 4664657 -0.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 OP -1.5 -0.5 6.0 57.0 38

39 2 187 Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This - 5335009 1.0 OP -1.5 -1.5 -1.5 -1.0 -1.0 11.0 53.5 39

40 1 189 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 -1.5 OP -0.5 -1.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 13.0 53.5 39
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SCR #N/A 127 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386
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1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge:

42 Shown In 
Class

Entered 
In Class 42 TIE BREAKERS 7 4 5 6 1 2 3

1 Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7   

Trot to 
Center & 

Stop

3 Spins 
both Dir

2 Fast 
Circles 

Rt., Lead 
Chng

2 Fast 
Circles 

Lt., Lead 
Chng

Left 
Rollbck

Right 
Rollbck

Stop & 
Back   

Final 
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1 42.0 163 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 1.0 74.5 1

2 41.0 249 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 74.0 2

3 40.0 196 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 1.0 73.5 3

4 39.0 148 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 73.0 4

5 38.0 149 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 73.0 4

6 37.0 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 1.0 1.0 2.0 72.5 6

7 36.0 145 Jessica Leatherwood - Starbuck - pending 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 72.5 6

8 35.0 215 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.6 0.0 72.0 9

9 34.0 134 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.5 10

10 33.0 200 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 71.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Reining - 
AQHA Ranch Reining

Pattern No.

ABILENE, TXLocation:Ben Baldus



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 32.0 113 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 71.5 10

12 31.0 213 Stefani Hargrave - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.5 10

13 30.0 243 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 10

14 29.0 203 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 71.5 10

15 28.0 214 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.5 10

16 27.0 261 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 71.5 10

17 26.0 120 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 10

18 25.0 174 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 1.0 71.0 19

19 24.0 250 Jeff Conner - Select Double Take Charm - 2000 - 583500 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 71.0 19

20 23.0 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 19



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

21 22.0 151 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 70.5 23

22 21.0 128 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 70.5 23

23 20.0 239 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 23

24 19.0 150 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 2008 - 5159621 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 70.0 26

25 18.0 270 Colten Jackson - CC G - pending 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 26

26 17.0 116 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 26

27 16.0 216 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 70.0 26

28 15.0 230 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 69.5 30

29 14.0 101 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 2.5 69.0 31

30 13.0 278 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 69.0 31



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

31 12.0 103 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 2.5 68.5 34

32 11.0 236 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2.0 67.5 35

33 10.0 138 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 5.0 67.0 36

34 9.0 264 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 5.0 66.0 38

35 8.0 191 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 4957152 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 -0.5 2.5 64.5 40

36 7.0 187 Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This - 5335009 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.5 63.0 41

37 6.0 190 Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady - 4664657 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 6.0 62.0 42

38 5.0 267 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - 2005 - x0659490 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 OP 0.0 2.0 66.5 37

39 4.0 127 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 OP 0.0 0.0 72.0 8

40 3.0 96 Rebecca Zimmerman - Taylor Maid N Texas - 475892 0.0 OP 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.0 19



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Reining
Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

41 2.0 242 Matt Wallis - KR Solid Rock - 2007 - 4978193 0.0 OP 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 69.0 31

42 1.0 189 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 0.5 OP -1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 4.0 65.5 39



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 1 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

1/31/15-2/1/15 Judge: Loc.

41 Shown In 
Class

Entered In 
Class 42 TIE BREAKERS 1 4 5 2 7 6 3 8 9

LNP Manuevers

Final 
Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Position & 
Control

Eye Appeal
Degree of 
Difficulty

Total 
Penalties

Total
Ranking

1 41.0 196 Nonie Casselman-Reed - Zeena Lena - 2009 - 5230817 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.5 1

2 40.0 189 Taylor Hamby - SRSU Cash Wood Do - 2005 - 4719073 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 73.0 2

3 39.0 109 Jenifer Ingram - Rey Jay Boonsmal - 2008 - 5085917 0.5 0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 1.0 0.5 0.5 1.0 72.5 3

4 38.0 249 Rainy Walker - Select Tex Me A Pepto - 2008 - 5156653 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 72.0 4

5 37.0 148 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

6 36.0 101 Cathy Clements - Select The Queens Pistol - 2002 - 4209259 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.5 5

7 35.0 128 Anna Easley - TSU CD Royal Chica - 2004 - 4498561 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 71.5 5

8 34.0 120 Jennifer Weber - The Dream Senorita - 2006 - 4841442 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 8

9 33.0 210 Haley Matocha - TSU Mabel May Whiz - 2008 - 5123799 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 71.0 8

10 32.0 215 Becky Horlen - Select Ill Be A Chic - 2005 - 4798869 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.5 10

Limited Non-Pro Stock Horse Cow Work - 
AQHA Ranch Cow Work

Class

ABILENE, TX

Boxing Fence Boxing

Marilyn Peters



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 2 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

11 31.0 200 Tyler O'Neal - Sunnys First Pauli - 1999 - 3781744 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 70.0 11

12 30.0 243 Elizabeth Hulslander - WTAMU Onmyway Tofarfaraway - 2009 - 521628 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 70.0 11

13 29.0 236 Crystal Drager - WTAMU Poco Freckles Merada - 2010 - 5261106 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 69.5 13

14 28.0 216 Becky Horlen - Select TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy - 2011 - 5364529 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 1.0 69.0 14

15 27.0 151 Clay Elliott - TTU Lil Sugar Rey - 2004 - 4558089 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 68.0 15

16 26.0 239 Baru  Spiller - Blue Texian - 2009 - 5165590 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 0.5 2.0 68.0 15

17 25.0 113 Brittney Snodgress - Hickory Gota Spot - 1998 - 4782094 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.5 3.0 67.5 17

18 24.0 214 Stefani Hargrave - Cee Harleys Gold - 2000 - 4484432 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 3.0 67.5 17

19 23.0 138 Sherri Fischer - Select SLJ Navijuice - 2006 - 4912295 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 5.0 67.0 19

20 22.0 145 Jessica Leatherwood - Starbuck - pending 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 4.0 67.0 19



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 3 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

21 21.0 116 Bob Muir - Select Mr Kings Fault - 2006 - 4843566 0.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.5 3.0 67.0 19

22 20.0 264 Jeff Passell - Eddies Cash - 2009 - 5176705 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 66.0 22

23 19.0 261 Mary Beth Meier - Select Hollywood Nickers - 2008 - 5106000 -0.5 0.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 3.0 66.0 22

24 18.0 127 Kinsey Jones - Juliette Starlight - 2005 - 4653386 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.5 24

25 17.0 267 Caleb Urbanczyk - CC Dry Guy Freakles - 2005 - x0659490 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 4.0 65.0 26

26 16.0 134 Morgan Moreno - TAMU Shesa Ricochet - 2011 - 5435702 -1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.5 0.0 7.0 64.5 27

27 15.0 230 Bonny Cunningham - WTAMU Oakley - 1997 - 2013-109 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 3.0 64.5 27

28 14.0 191 Jessica Steubing - SRSU Sudden Detailed - 4957152 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 4.0 64.0 29

29 13.0 278 Tracy Elliott - Some Kinda Dry CD - 2006 - 4849706 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 5.0 63.0 30

30 12.0 130 Mary Belle Turner - SCR Barmaid Ichi - 4999411 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 63.0 30



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 4 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

31 11.0 163 Carisa Kimbro - Burn One Turn One - 2003 - 4407686 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 7.0 62.5 32

32 10.0 174 Taylor Godwin - TAMU Shez Docs Blonde Bomb - 964770 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 7.0 62.0 33

33 9.0 203 Susan Bozeman - Shiney Pixie Dust - 2006 - 4778524 0.0 -1.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 62.0 33

34 8.0 150 Cassie Coltrain - TTU Rio Sugar Daddy - 2008 - 5159621 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 7.0 61.0 35

35 7.0 242 Matt Wallis - KR Solid Rock - 2007 - 4978193 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 7.0 61.0 35

36 6.0 250 Jeff Conner - Select Double Take Charm - 2000 - 583500 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 0.5 -1.0 0.5 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 8.0 60.5 38

37 5.0 103 Judy Boeshart - Select Custom Tuff Slider - 2005 - 4808170 -0.5 -0.5 0.0 1.0 -0.5 0.0 -0.5 1.0 0.0 10.0 60.0 39

38 4.0 190 Micah Yeoman - SRSU TQH Lenas Lil Lady - 4664657 -1.0 -0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 -1.0 -0.5 0.0 10.0 57.5 40

39 3.0 187 Oscar Ureste - SRSU IMR Witness This - 5335009 -0.5 -1.0 0.5 -0.5 -0.5 0.5 -1.0 -1.0 0.5 10.0 57.0 41

40 2.0 149 Ashley Adams - TTU Holidoc N Oak - 2008 - 5170967 0.0 -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 5.0 65.5 24



Stock Horse of Texas Show

Abilene 2015
Limit_NP_Cowhorse
Page 5 Judge's Signature_____________________________________________ Brett D. Scott, Ph.D.

41 1.0 270 Colten Jackson - CC G - pending -0.5 0.0 0.5 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 10.0 61.0 35

SCR #N/A 277 Sherri Wiley - De Luxe China - 4231881
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